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VEREINS -
NUMMER

UR

1.04.0.00.002
1.04.0.00.003
1.04.0.00.004
1.04.0.00.007
1.04.0.00.008
1.04.0.00.009
1.04.0.00.010
1.04.0.00.013
1.04.0.00.014
1.04.0.00.015
1.04.0.00.016
1.04.0.00.017
1.04.0.00.020
1.04.0.00.021
1.04.0.00.022
1.04.0.00.023
1.04.0.00.024
1.04.0.00.025
1.04.0.00.026
1.04.0.00.027

VEREINS -
NUMMER

1.04.0.00.001
1.04.0.00.005

VEREINS -
NUMMER

1.04.0.00.001
1.04.0.00.005

VEREINS -
NUMMER

1.04.0.00.001
1.04.0.00.005

Kantonalschttzenverband Uri
Abteilung Gewehr 300 m

S SV - Kategorieneinteilungen ab 01.01.2012

VEREINSNAME

Altdorf Schitzengesellschaft
Amsteg-Erstfeld Schitzengesellschaft
Andermatt Schutzenverein Gotthard
Attinghausen Schitzengesellschaft
Bauen Schitzenverein

Bristen Schuitzengesellschaft
Birglen UR Schutzengesellschaft
Flielen Schiutzengesellschaft
Goschenen Schitzengesellschaft
Gurtnellen Schitzengesellschaft
Hospental Schitzenverein Ursern
Isenthal Schitzengesellschaft
Schattdorf Schutzenverein

Seedorf UR Schitzengesellschaft
Seelisberg Schitzenverein

Silenen Schutzengesellschaft Selder
Sisikon Schitzengesellschaft
Spiringen Schitzengesellschaft
Unterschachen Schutzengesellschaft
Urnerboden Militéarschitzenverein

VEREINSNAME

PS Altdorf - Erstfeld
PC Andermatt

VEREINSNAME

PS Altdorf - Erstfeld
PC Andermatt

VEREINSNAME

PS Altdorf - Erstfeld
PC Andermatt

Kategorieneinteilung 2012

KAT. KAT.
GEWEHR GEWEHR
300 M 300 M
2011 2012
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KAT. KAT.
PISTOLE PISTOLE
10 M 2011 10 M 2012

2 2
2 2

KAT. KAT.
PISTOLE PISTOLE
25M 2011 25 M 2012

2 1
2 2

KAT. KAT.
PISTOLE PISTOLE
50 M 2011 50 M 2012

1 1
3 3

28.01.2012 T. Furger



